
Nov 21, 2023, 12:13 AM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/11/2023

To date
20/11/2023

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Rashid M 

21 774 Mohammed 
Rashid M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 20/11/2023 Saida 23 1157 Saida Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 20/11/2023 Cheriyakoya 45 504 Cheriyakoya Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 20/11/2023 Abdul Nayeem 41 221 Abdul Nayeem Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 20/11/2023 Thalhath 2 114 Thalhath Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 20/11/2023 Abdul Raheem 3 555 Abdul Raheem Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

7 20/11/2023 Ayshathbi 2 106 Ayshathbi Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 20/11/2023 Dr Nishad Khan 11 376 Dr Nishad Khan Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 20/11/2023 Cheriya Koya 
Thattaya Kada

15 312 Cheriya Koya 
Thattaya Kada

Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 20/11/2023 Raheema Hussain 38 154 Raheema Hussain Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 20/11/2023 Buser Jamhar 
Pathumma Chetta

55 501 Buser Jamhar 
Pathumma Chetta

Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 20/11/2023  Rahmath 5 690  Rahmath Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 20/11/2023 Asiyabi 48 184 Asiyabi Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 20/11/2023 Hidayathulla 47 1013 Hidayathulla Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 20/11/2023 Mohammed 29 267 Poove Death   

16 20/11/2023 Hindumbi 28 819 Attakoya Death   

17 20/11/2023 Humairath 30 275 Koyamma Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

18 20/11/2023 Humairath 30 276 Mohammedali Death   

19 20/11/2023 Saleem 30 307 Mohammedkoya Death   

20 20/11/2023 Hajira 30 726 Abdurahman Death   

21 20/11/2023 Mubashira 
Mumthas 

29 801 Mubashira 
Mumthas 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 20/11/2023 Mohammed Akber 
K I N 

6 384 Mohammed Akber 
K I N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 20/11/2023 Shameena 28 194 Shameena Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Alikhan 

30 318 Mohammed 
Alikhan 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 20/11/2023 Ayshabi 29 482 Kadeeshommabi Death   

26 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Salman Khan C N 

29 1081 Mohammed 
Salman Khan C N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 20/11/2023 Shameer A K 29 644 Noorjahan Death   

28 20/11/2023 Aysha Jaseela 29 515 Aysha Jaseela Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

29 20/11/2023 Mubarakabi 30 509 Sayed 
Mohammedkoya 

Death   

30 20/11/2023 Aboothahir 29 1104 Aboothahir Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 20/11/2023 Shaffabi 29 1103 Shaffabi Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 20/11/2023 Zakira Husna 31 230 Beefathummabi Death   

33 20/11/2023 Hyder 29 1102 Hyder Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 20/11/2023 Hindumbi 28 587 Pathummabi Death   

35 20/11/2023 Zakira Bindhi C G 29 800 Zakira Bindhi C G Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 20/11/2023 Zayeem 
Mohammed 

29 799 Zayeem 
Mohammed 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 20/11/2023 Abdul Kalam 28 1026 Koyamma Death   

38 20/11/2023 Saharoof 
Mohammed  

29 798 Saharoof 
Mohammed  

Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 20/11/2023 Beefathummabi 28 1047 Jahariyas Beegum Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

40 20/11/2023 Safiyabi 10 636 Safiyabi Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 20/11/2023 Fareeda Beegum 
A K 

28 1 Mohammed Koya Death   

42 20/11/2023 Shabana 28 452 Shabana Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 20/11/2023 Attakoya 29 796 Attakoya Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 20/11/2023 Hassan 39 264 Hassan Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 20/11/2023 Athikabi 29 679 Hamzakoya M  Death   

46 20/11/2023 Shahira Beegum 51 837 Shahira Beegum Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 20/11/2023 Sumaya Beebi 27 446 Sumaya Beebi Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 20/11/2023 Ayshabi K K 24 328 Ayshabi K K Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 20/11/2023 Mohammed 8 607 Mohammed Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 20/11/2023 Naushida 24 332 Naushida Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

51 20/11/2023 Bambathi 8 608 Bambathi Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 20/11/2023 Swabeera   25 164 Swabeera   Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 20/11/2023 Abdul Raheem 25 162 Abdul Raheem Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 20/11/2023 Kasmikoya 39 841 Kasmikoya Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 20/11/2023 Khairunnisa 26 1035 Khairunnisa Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 20/11/2023 Koyamma 39 234 Koyamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 20/11/2023 Ummul Kulus 9 900 Ummul Kulus Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 20/11/2023 Hajarommabi 39 235 Hajarommabi Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 20/11/2023 Hamzath 11 86 Hamzath Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Kassim 

26 1033 Mohammed 
Kassim 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 20/11/2023 Jameela Beegum 23 664 Jameela Beegum Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

62 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Naseer Attaloda 

2 48 Mohammed 
Naseer Attaloda 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 20/11/2023 Umaiban P 3 727 Umaiban P Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 20/11/2023 Mubeena 2 990 Mubeena Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 20/11/2023 Jaffar Sadique A P 24 994 Jaffar Sadique A P Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 20/11/2023 Beebi Fathima K 48 313 Beebi Fathima K Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Farook T P 

24 187 Mohammed 
Farook T P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Midlaj. V K M 

23 673 Mohammed 
Midlaj. V K M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

69 20/11/2023 Sidheequl Akbar P 2 1042 Sidheequl Akbar P Permanently 
Shifted

  

70 20/11/2023 Hameedabi 13 469 Hameedabi Permanently 
Shifted

  

71 20/11/2023 Kunhikoya 13 468 Kunhikoya Permanently 
Shifted

  

72 20/11/2023 Akmala Jabeen P 
K 

17 14 Akmala Jabeen P 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

73 20/11/2023 Mymoona R M 10 926 Mymoona R M Permanently 
Shifted

  

74 20/11/2023 Marhumma 12 108 Marhumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

75 20/11/2023 Ukkas 11 650 Ukkas Permanently 
Shifted

  

76 20/11/2023 Syed Buhari 42 623 Syed Buhari Permanently 
Shifted

  

77 20/11/2023 Prem Nazeer 9 168 Prem Nazeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

78 20/11/2023 Nirshad Beegum 19 911 Nirshad Beegum Permanently 
Shifted

  

79 20/11/2023 Noushad Khan 5 813 Noushad Khan Permanently 
Shifted

  

80 20/11/2023 Muhbeel 41 69 Muhbeel Permanently 
Shifted

  

81 20/11/2023 Raseena 20 564 Raseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

82 20/11/2023 Sithunissa 
Beegum 

20 1060 Hussain Death   

83 20/11/2023 Sithunissa 
Beegum 

20 429 Sainaba Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

84 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Hassan Koya. U.P. 

23 1114 Safiyabi Death   

85 20/11/2023 Aboothalhat B 27 330 Kidave Death   

86 20/11/2023 Cheriyakoya 27 727 Beebijan Death   

87 20/11/2023 Aboothalhat B 27 642 Koya L Death   

88 20/11/2023 Aboothalhat B 27 386 Pookoya L Death   

89 20/11/2023 Aboothalhat B 27 679 Pookoya Death   

90 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Aboosalih 

27 124 Hajarommabi Death   

91 20/11/2023 Farsana Beegum 25 1044 Rahmath Death   

92 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Jazeemudheen P P 

26 219 Mohammed 
Jazeemudheen P P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

93 20/11/2023 Suhrabi 27 370 Cheriyakoya Death   

94 20/11/2023 Sithunissa 
Beegum 

20 412 Nallakoya Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

95 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 327 Mohammed 
Junaid A B 

Death   

96 20/11/2023 Sithunissa 
Beegum 

20 317 Koyamma Death   

97 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 298 Suhrabi Death   

98 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Jazeeludheen P P 

26 220 Mohammed 
Jazeeludheen P P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

99 20/11/2023 Farsana Beegum 25 834 Ramlath Death   

100 20/11/2023 Abdu Razzak 42 101 Abdu Razzak Permanently 
Shifted

  

101 20/11/2023 Suhrabathool 2 1035 Mohammed P C Death   

102 20/11/2023 Ayshomma 3 288 Shakki Death   

103 20/11/2023 Raziyabi 3 650 Abdul Hameed 
Haji 

Death   

104 20/11/2023 Hyrul Basher 2 115 Sainaba Death   

105 20/11/2023 Amina 2 353 Beefathumma Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

106 20/11/2023 Nububathunnisa 3 353 Kadisha Death   

107 20/11/2023 Attakoya K K 2 290 Fathumma Death   

108 20/11/2023 Jumana Haseen M 
M 

2 708 Mohammed Death   

109 20/11/2023 Fabeena Roshan  15 922 Fabeena Roshan  Permanently 
Shifted

  

110 20/11/2023 Basila Thasleema 23 734 Basila Thasleema Permanently 
Shifted

  

111 20/11/2023 Sithunissa 
Beegum 

20 356 Bambathibi Death   

112 20/11/2023 Shihabudheen 26 52 Mariyommabi Death   

113 20/11/2023 Shihabudheen 26 1066 Koya Death   

114 20/11/2023 Badarudheen 26 643 Pookunhi Death   

115 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Saifudheen 

26 803 Kidave Death   

116 20/11/2023 Kadeejommabi 26 824 Darvesh 
Mohammmed 

Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

117 20/11/2023 Seethikoya 26 466 Umaiban Death   

118 20/11/2023 Shihabudheen 26 121 Sayed Mohammed Death   

119 20/11/2023 Mujeeb Rahman 26 341 Pathummabi Death   

120 20/11/2023 Badarudheen 26 687 Endheen Death   

121 20/11/2023 Shihabudheen 26 96 Sayed 
Mohamdmed 

Death   

122 20/11/2023 Navas 26 739 Abdul Jabbar.C Death   

123 20/11/2023 Mumthaz Beegum 26 31 Sarommabi Death   

124 20/11/2023 Bambathibi 26 894 Koya Death   

125 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 394 Hajarommabi Death   

126 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 1076 Rahmabi Death   

127 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 1087 Shaikoya Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

128 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 1043 Khamarbhan Death   

129 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 670 Aysha Death   

130 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 257 Kunhikoya. A. Death   

131 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 258 Beebi U.P Death   

132 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 534 Kunhikoya Death   

133 20/11/2023 Muhammed 
Shihabudeen MK 

24 881 Aysha Death   

134 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 787 Amjad Ali Already Enrolled   

135 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 135 Kunhibi Death   

136 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 594 Koyakidav Death   

137 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 647 Mullabi Death   

138 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 494 Sefiyabi Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

139 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 889 Muminath Death   

140 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 689 KOyamma Death   

141 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 393 Kunhiseethi Death   

142 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 1026 Kunhiseethi Death   

143 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 499 Khamarban Death   

144 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 456 Ayshommabi Death   

145 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 421 Rahmath beegum Death   

146 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 420 Yousef Death   

147 20/11/2023 Sumayya Shahi T 
M 

19 132 Mohammed 
Azarudheen K I 

Already Enrolled   

148 20/11/2023 Sithunissa 
Beegum 

20 413 Safiyabi Death   

149 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 1172 Hassan Already Enrolled   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

150 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 979 Yousuf M Already Enrolled   

151 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 494 Akber M K Already Enrolled   

152 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 496 Badarudheen Already Enrolled   

153 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 495 Cheriyabi Already Enrolled   

154 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 346 Mohammed 
Hisham 

Already Enrolled   

155 20/11/2023 Mohammed 
Mubarak 

23 675 Ummabi Death   

156 20/11/2023 Fathima Farnida K 25 1102 Jumailath Death   

157 20/11/2023 Farsana Beegum 25 614 Beebi Death   

158 20/11/2023 Farsana Beegum 25 1179 Sayed Ismail Death   

159 20/11/2023 Hafeeza Beegum 51 672 Hafeeza Beegum Permanently 
Shifted

  

160 20/11/2023 Shammon 16 280 Shammon Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

161 20/11/2023 Fazeela Beegum 16 283 Fazeela Beegum Permanently 
Shifted

  

162 20/11/2023 Muqthar 52 134 Muqthar Permanently 
Shifted

  

163 20/11/2023 ABOO JAMIR 
SHA MELAPURA

50 278 ABOO JAMIR 
SHA MELAPURA

Permanently 
Shifted

  

164 20/11/2023 Abdul Jaleel 41 610 Abdul Jaleel Permanently 
Shifted

  

165 20/11/2023 Hamzakoya 
Kunnamkalam

49 236 Hamzakoya 
Kunnamkalam

Permanently 
Shifted

  

166 20/11/2023 Mohammed Abdul 
Ofoor 

44 513 Mohammed Abdul 
Ofoor 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

167 20/11/2023 Sabeela Beegum S 40 488 Sabeela Beegum S Permanently 
Shifted

  

168 20/11/2023 Basheer 13 721 Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

169 20/11/2023 Pathummabi M P 22 374 Pathummabi M P Permanently 
Shifted

  

170 20/11/2023 Shafeeq Babu 48 654 Shafeeq Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

171 20/11/2023 Abdul Shakir 
Kakkachiyoda

30 399 Abdul Shakir 
Kakkachiyoda

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


